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Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution: Mediterranean Institute of Management
Surname: Vogazianos

Name: Paris

Rank/Position: Visiting Faculty

Program of Study: MBA and MPA

Scientific Domain: * Research Methodology and Statistics

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications

list by highest qualification

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title
BSc 1996 Southampton University Mathematics N/A
Postgraduate Diploma 1998 Heriot Watt University Actuarial Sciences N/A
PhD 2004 Masaryk University Medicine Birth Weights in Cyprus

in Academic Institutions/Research Centers — List by the three (3) most recent

Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To ploy
Present Mediterranean Institute of Cyprus Visiting Faculty
Management
2016 Present European University Cyprus Cyprus Assistant professor

2015 2018 University of West London UK Scientific collaborator



Ref. Number

500_1_04 Dr Paris Vogazianos

Year

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

The gut microbiome of
Kashmiri women with
polycystic ovary syndrome
shows significant enrichment
at multiple genera, including
Bifidobacterium

P-255 Outcomes of treatment
for non-metastatic rectal
cancer; a ten year single
institute experience at the
Bank of Cyprus Oncology

Centre (BOCOC).

Early osteoporosis diagnosis
improves post-hip fracture
outcome.

Intestinal microbiome analysis
demonstrates azithromycin
post-treatment effects improve
when combined with
lactulose.

Work-Related Psychological
Distress and Its Management:
The Perspective of
Employees in the Financial
Industry Compared With
Those in Human Services.

P-060 Outcomes for 556

consecutive patients with

stages I-lll colon cancer
managed in a single cancer

Other authors

Kaakinen, M., Demirkan,
A., Hassan, S., Ganie, M.
A., Selvin, J., &
Prokopenko, I.

Konstantinou, |.,
Xenophontos, E.,
Papanastasopoulos, P.,
Vassiliou, V., Kountourakis,
P., & Papamichael, D.

Lavranos, G.,
Manolopoulos, P. P.,
Xenophontos, P., Tsioutis,
K., Dardavessis, T., &
Johnson, E. O.

Nikolaou, E., Kamilari, E.,
Savkov, D., Sergeev, A.,
Zakharova, |., & Shammas,
C.

Petkari, E., Arakliti, A.,
Soteriades, E. S.,
Antoniades, A., & Tozzi, F.

Papamichael, D.,
Kountourakis, P.,
Papanastasopoulos, P.,

Journal and
Publisher/
Conference

EUROPEAN

JOURNAL OF
HUMAN GENETICS

Annals of Oncology

European Journal of
Public Health

World Journal of
Pediatrics

Journal of
occupational and
environmental
medicine

Annals of Oncology

Vol.

27

29

61

30

Pages

1712-
1713

155-
254

186-
658

1-9

e348-
e353

055-
059



center in Cyprus over 10 Xenophontos, E., &

years. Constantinou, |.
7 2019 Montreal Cognitive Konstantopoulos, K. Applied 1-5
Assessment in a Greek Neuropsychology:
sample of patients with Adult
multiple sclerosis: A validation
study. , 1-5.
8 2018 | Religious Tourism as a Tool Varnavas, A. P., & Journal of Social 4 285-
for Sustainability: The Case of Rodosthenous, N. Sciences Research. 293
Cyprus.
9 2018 P1. 01-12 SWiltch Charalambous, H., Journal of Thoracic 13 S463-
Maintenance PEmbrolizumab Kyriacou, F., Stylianou, I., Oncology S464.
in Patients with Metastatic Allayioti, M., Vomvas, D., &
Non Small Cell Lung Cancer Orphanos, G.
(SWIPE).
10 2018 How do parents select Tozzi, F., Nicolaidou, I., CEUR Workshop
educational apps for young Kindynis, P., Panagiotou, Proceedings.
children?. M., Nikolaou, E., &

Antoniades, A.

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

max total 10
Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition

1

*Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected
max total 10

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role*
1 2017 The iBorder Ctrl Horizon 2020 Researcher
2 2013 Linked2Safety FP7 Researcher

500_1_04 Dr Paris Vogazianos



3 2013 Preschool Hearing Detector Program Research Researcher

Promotion
Foundation
4 2012 InGOS IA FP7 Researcher
5 2009 The application of Actuarial Mathematics in Research Researcher
the assessment of Operational Risk Promotion
Solvency Capital Requirement for Cyprus Foundation
Insurers under Solvency Il
6 2005 EUROHYDROS, GEOMON, IMECC and FP6 Researcher
MANOMETER
7 2002 Algos Project Czech Researcher
government

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.

List the five (5) more recent (Optional Ent
Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities
1

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number

1

Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.

Ref. Date Title Key Activities:
Number
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