FORM: 500.1.04

Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

Institution:	Mediterranean Institute of Management	
Surname:	Vogazianos	
Name:	Paris	
Rank/Position:	Visiting Faculty	
Program of Study:	MBA and MPA	
Scientific Domain: *	Research Methodology and Statistics	

*Field of Specialization

Academic qualifications (list by highest qualification)					
Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title					
BSc	1996	Southampton University	Mathematics	N/A	
Postgraduate Diploma	1998	Heriot Watt University	Actuarial Sciences	N/A	
PhD	2004	Masaryk University	Medicine	Birth Weights in Cyprus	

Employmen	Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent					
Period of employs	Period of employment		Location	Decition		
From	То	Employer	Location	Position		
	Present	Mediterranean Institute of Management	Cyprus	Visiting Faculty		
2016	Present	European University Cyprus	Cyprus	Assistant professor		
2015	2018	University of West London	UK	Scientific collaborator		

Key <u>refereed</u> journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected –(max total 10)

		five (5) sele	ected –(max total 10)			
Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher/ Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2019	The gut microbiome of Kashmiri women with polycystic ovary syndrome shows significant enrichment at multiple genera, including Bifidobacterium	Kaakinen, M., Demirkan, A., Hassan, S., Ganie, M. A., Selvin, J., & Prokopenko, I.	EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF HUMAN GENETICS	27	1712- 1713
2	2019	P-255 Outcomes of treatment for non-metastatic rectal cancer; a ten year single institute experience at the Bank of Cyprus Oncology Centre (BOCOC).	Konstantinou, I., Xenophontos, E., Papanastasopoulos, P., Vassiliou, V., Kountourakis, P., & Papamichael, D.	Annals of Oncology	30	155- 254
3	2019	Early osteoporosis diagnosis improves post-hip fracture outcome.	Lavranos, G., Manolopoulos, P. P., Xenophontos, P., Tsioutis, K., Dardavessis, T., & Johnson, E. O.	European Journal of Public Health	29	186- 658
4	2019	Intestinal microbiome analysis demonstrates azithromycin post-treatment effects improve when combined with lactulose.	Nikolaou, E., Kamilari, E., Savkov, D., Sergeev, A., Zakharova, I., & Shammas, C.	World Journal of Pediatrics		1-9
5	2019	Work-Related Psychological Distress and Its Management: The Perspective of Employees in the Financial Industry Compared With Those in Human Services.	Petkari, E., Arakliti, A., Soteriades, E. S., Antoniades, A., & Tozzi, F.	Journal of occupational and environmental medicine	61	e348- e353
6	2019	P-060 Outcomes for 556 consecutive patients with stages I-III colon cancer managed in a single cancer	Papamichael, D., Kountourakis, P., Papanastasopoulos, P.,	Annals of Oncology	30	055- 059

500_1_04_Dr Paris Vogazianos

		center in Cyprus over 10 years.	Xenophontos, E., & Constantinou, I.			
7	2019	Montreal Cognitive Assessment in a Greek sample of patients with multiple sclerosis: A validation study., 1-5.	Konstantopoulos, K.	Applied Neuropsychology: Adult		1-5
8	2018	Religious Tourism as a Tool for Sustainability: The Case of Cyprus.	Varnavas, A. P., & Rodosthenous, N.	Journal of Social Sciences Research.	4	285- 293
9	2018	P1. 01-12 SWItch Maintenance PEmbrolizumab in Patients with Metastatic Non Small Cell Lung Cancer (SWIPE).	Charalambous, H., Kyriacou, F., Stylianou, I., Allayioti, M., Vomvas, D., & Orphanos, G.	Journal of Thoracic Oncology	13	S463- S464.
10	2018	How do parents select educational apps for young children?.	Tozzi, F., Nicolaidou, I., Kindynis, P., Panagiotou, M., Nikolaou, E., & Antoniades, A.	CEUR Workshop Proceedings.		

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Ex				Role in Exhibition
1					

^{*}Specify venue, geographic location etc

Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected (max total 10)					
Ref. Number	Date Title Funded by Project Role*				
1	2017	The iBorder Ctrl	Horizon 2020	Researcher	
2	2013	Linked2Safety	FP7	Researcher	

500_1_04_Dr Paris Vogazianos

3	2013	Preschool Hearing Detector Program	Research Promotion Foundation	Researcher
4	2012	InGOS IA	FP7	Researcher
5	2009	The application of Actuarial Mathematics in the assessment of Operational Risk Solvency Capital Requirement for Cyprus Insurers under Solvency II	Research Promotion Foundation	Researcher
6	2005	EUROHYDROS, GEOMON, IMECC and MANOMETER	FP6	Researcher
7	2002	Algos Project	Czech government	Researcher

^{*}Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other

Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees. List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry)						
Ref. Number	Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities					
1	1					

Awards	Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)					
Ref. Date Title Awarded by: Number						
1						

	Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. (max total 10) (Optional Entry)						
Ref. Number							
1	1						

500_1_04_Dr Paris Vogazianos